
Dates are in mm/dd/yyyy. Times are shown in CST.

03/06/2025 (Thu. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

03/07/2025 (Fri. 7:00AM - 11:00AM)

03/07/2025 (Fri. 8:00AM - 12:00PM)

Aggie Swim Club

Aggie Swim Club - Aggieland Short Course Invitational
Location: TAMU Rec Center

Created By: Shannon Clark

4 hours (5) Name: Keri Linscomb Email: kerilinscomb@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jeremy Boyd Email: lsboyd11@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Samantha Weed Email: bluebonnetchoir@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kelli Martin Email: Kmartin05@sbcglobal.net Phone:

Name: Stephanie Murphy Email: themurphfamily@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (5) Name: Shante Snell Email: shante.snell@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Stephanie White Email: steph.schwettman@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Sungyub Han Email: sungyub0403@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kevin Herzogenrath Email: kevin@hav-us.com Phone:

Name: Greta Starrett Gayk Email: Courtneystarrett@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Jadie Larsen Email: jadielarsen@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Kristen Felts Email: kristenfelts@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Ana Granda Email: acmoncayo@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Akshaya Sreenivasan Email: asreenivasan@mays.tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Amy Milanes Email: amy.milanes@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Thomas Kim Email: dietjoy11@gmail.com Phone:



03/07/2025 (Fri. 9:00AM - 1:00PM)

03/07/2025 (Fri. 9:30AM - 1:30PM)

03/07/2025 (Fri. 2:30PM - 6:30PM)

03/07/2025 (Fri. 3:30PM - 7:30PM)

4 hours (7) Name: Advik Shukla Email: priiyank@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Cecilia Martinez Email: cemart1219@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Junseok Choi Email: luckyme841101@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jessica Herzogenrath Email: jrayherzogenrath@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kelly Phan Email: Kmphan@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Dulce Lerma Email: dulceramirez1092@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Naia Spangler Email: jordanaspangler@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (5) Name: Vanessa Johnson Email: vadearce@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Gregory Koutmos Email: min.k.zhang@gmail.com Phone:

Name: MJ Park Email: mpark33@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Rebecca Flores Email: rflores1419@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Annie Hemani Email: malikmhemani@yahoo.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Junjie Zhang Email: junjiez@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Hao Jiang Email: Hao.Jiang@generac.com Phone:

Name: Courtney Starrett Email: Courtneystarrett@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Chengzong Pang Email: pangchz@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kiju Lee Email: kijulee@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Lucy Wu Email: hgli@tamu.edu Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Kelli Hutchins Email: Kelli.hutchins@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Humberto Perotto Email: hperotto@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Nariman Smagulov Email: nsmagulov@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Xiaoping Li Email: lixiaoping@gmail.com Phone:

Name: YOUNG KI JO Email: ykjo@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: William Liu Email: qinliu.cn@gmail.com Phone:



03/07/2025 (Fri. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

03/07/2025 (Fri. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

03/08/2025 (Sat. 7:00AM - 11:00AM)

03/08/2025 (Sat. 8:00AM - 12:00PM)

4 hours (6) Name: Aaron/Kim Joiner Email: aaronjcscf2014@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Peizhen Li Email: peizhenli666@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Megan Mason Email: mconkel_12@msn.com Phone:

Name: Anita Ossa Email: anitaossam@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Robyn Perry Email: robynperry@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Gabriela Abuabara Email: campagnol@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (5) Name: Xue Fan Email: younghart09@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Rachel Zheng Email: xuzhihong@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Lanying Zeng Email: kannert.zeng@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Susana Pjesky Email: pjesky@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Katie Mills Email: kmcstx@yahoo.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Samantha Weed Email: bluebonnetchoir@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jesse Stanfield Email: stanfield0127@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Raquel Rech Email: keka_rrr@yahoo.com.br Phone:

Name: Qing He Email: qinghe0323@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Seungyun Kim Email: precedent07@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Stephanie Reed Email: steph.j.reed5@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Christopher Rasmussen Email: crasmussen@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Heather Rasmussen Email: hrasmussen@csisd.org Phone:

Name: Ashley Poole Email: abj74@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Saehee Kim Email: ibbunse@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Sunghee Kim Email: acaciaaustin@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jacob White Email: uaswitch@gmail.com Phone:



03/08/2025 (Sat. 9:00AM - 1:00PM)

03/08/2025 (Sat. 9:30AM - 1:30PM)

03/08/2025 (Sat. 2:30PM - 6:30PM)

03/08/2025 (Sat. 3:30PM - 7:30PM)

4 hours (6) Name: Beyhan Amichev Email: bamichev@vt.edu Phone:

Name: Annie Yuen Email: annieylf@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Viviana Pfeufer Email: vivianapf@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: W Olarte Email: edwardolarte@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Humberto Perotto Email: hperotto@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Gonzalo Bautista Email: bautistagonzalo@yahoo.com Phone:

4 hours (5) Name: Kelli Hutchins Email: kelli.hutchins@gamil.com Phone:

Name: Kailee Priem Email: kaileepriem@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Amir Hirani Email: hirani.amir@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Susie Strey Email: sdbrandon1@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Jaewook Shin Email: madeinwook@naver.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Baley Reeves Email: baleyf@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Michelle Luo Email: happystar686@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jeffrey Burns Email: jeff@brblawfirm.com Phone:

Name: James Wyatt Email: james@aggiefamily.com Phone:

Name: Kayla Starnes Email: kaylastarnes@csisd.org Phone:

Name: Bin Mai Email: binmai.us@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (5) Name: Leslie Kutzenberger Email: leskutz01@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Al Robinson Email: alcrtx54@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Troy Bickham Email: troytravels@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Kyle Matusek Email: markmatusek74@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Lopamudra Das Ghosh Email: lopamudra@tamu.edu Phone:



03/08/2025 (Sat. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

03/08/2025 (Sat. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

03/09/2025 (Sun. 7:00AM - 11:00AM)

03/09/2025 (Sun. 8:00AM - 12:00PM)

4 hours (5) Name: Bei Fan Email: beth.fan@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Huanhuan SHi Email: goodluckpenn@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Duncan Sherrard Email: dsherrard@athletics.tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Kai Yang Email: jqy33@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Robin Milstead Email: robinmilstead@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (5) Name: Isha Ladha Email: m.ladha@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Sunwoo Koo Email: swkoo71@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Allison Lee Email: leedjoon@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Honggao Liu Email: honggao.liu@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kelly Montier Email: kelly7982@aol.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Lingtao Wu Email: wulingtao@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jennyfer Acevedo Email: mute13jmas@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Deyanira Navarro Email: danavarro.dan@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Adaly Primera Email: adalycpwork@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Mary Vaughan Email: mc.vaughan54@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Dingding Ren Email: dingding1987@tamu.edu Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Michelle Luo Email: happystar686@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jen Yong Email: myong2010@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Xiaowei Chen Email: xiaowei.fengr@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Duncan Sherrard Email: dsherrard@athletics.tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Karu Chockalingam Email: chockali2@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: nilofar maredia Email: nilumaredia@gmail.com Phone:



03/09/2025 (Sun. 9:00AM - 1:00PM)

03/09/2025 (Sun. 10:00AM - 2:00PM)

03/09/2025 (Sun. 2:30PM - 6:30PM)

03/09/2025 (Sun. 3:00PM - 7:00PM)

4 hours (6) Name: Danielle Kutzenberger Email: daniellenkutz@gmail.com Phone:

Name: HUIWEN LIAN Email: lianhuiwen@gmail.com Phone:

Name: James Mao Email: maoxiaojian@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Senthil Kumar Boopathi Email: senthil.organic2014@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Elizabeth Tabares Villarreal Email: tabaresvillarreal@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Alissa Melton Email: alissamelton@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: Baley Reeves Email: baleyf@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Laura Tilton Email: letilton@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Marjorie Hopkins Email: mhopkins@levyrestaurants.com Phone:

Name: Fatiha Mounchit Email: fhmounchit@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Shuang Zhang Email: shuanggang111@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Xu Tan Email: tgirlyu@hotmail.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: JOANNA YI Email: pusistar@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Baley Reeves Email: baleyf@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Samantha Binion Email: samanthabinion@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Seoyong Lee Email: phokee87@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Monica Onstott Email: monicaaregullin@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Marina Banks Email: marinavbanks@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (6) Name: David Matarrita Email: david.matarrita@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Sarah Marrs Email: sarah.k.marrs@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Eric Walters Email: walters.eric.p@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Hussain Khetani Email: hussainkhetani@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Sang Rae Lee Email: yang7924@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jesse Houseknecht Email: jthouse99@hotmail.com Phone:



03/09/2025 (Sun. 3:00PM - 7:00PM)

03/09/2025 (Sun. 3:00PM - 7:00PM)
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4 hours (5) Name: BARBI BASSHAM Email: barbi.bassham@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Alissa Melton Email: alissamelton@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Xiao Ge Email: gexiao@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Na Yu Email: nylw@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Lixian Zhong Email: lixian.zhong@gmail.com Phone:

4 hours (5) Name: Eric Walters Email: walters.eric.p@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Raktim Bhattacharya Email: raktim.bhattacharya@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Mark Nekrashevych Email: oksana@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: WEIYA Fang Email: vivian.fang@gmail.com Phone:

Name: WEIYA Fang Email: vivian.fang@gmail.com Phone:

https://www.signupgenius.com/
https://www.signupgenius.com/
https://www.lumaverse.com/
https://www.lumaverse.com/
https://www.signupgenius.com/about/privacy.cfm
https://www.signupgenius.com/about/terms-of-service.cfm

